Standard Results Novice B - Regular
8/16/2019

8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 82sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8201 Darla / Nicholas -- - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20201 Kaylee / Lynch 69.59 2.069 2 1 0 4 0 NQ
20202 Libbie / Rabun 49.00 2.939 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
20203 Dolce / Glastetter -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20205 Abby / Weishaar 62.62 2.300 2 0 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/16/2019

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16401 Piston / Roth 4441 3.580 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
16402 Kipsey / Pennington 48.53 3.276 1 0 0 0 0 95 2

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQ@sb5 %0Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
20401 Rush / Taylor 93.61 1.720 8 0 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Scout / Weaver 48.11 3.346 5 0 0 2 0 NQ
20403 Gracie / Wintz 60.89 2.644 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
20404 Riff / Luchene 50.90 3.163 2 0 0 3 0 NQ
20405 Echo / Lawrence 5497 2.929 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
24401 Chip / Hoffman 71.66 2.247 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
24402 Pikachu / Mitchell 5452 2.953 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24403 Mal / Carey 85.40 1.885 5 5 0 1 0 NQ
24404 Brewster / Hoffman 81.17 1.983 1 1 0 7 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

8/16/2019
8inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8401 Panache / Cassens -- 5 1 0 3 0 NQ
8603 Kenya / Heitzig 66.84 2.543 2 2 0 4 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16601 Tyme / Truttmann 4521 3.849 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 62sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
20602 Kodi / Kera 50.48 3.526 O 0O O o0 o0 100 1
20606 Dani / Shaiper 45.27 3.932 1 0 0O 0 ©O NQ
20608 Matt / Johnson 52.26  3.406 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$UItSF E Score Place
24602 Koda / Strohmeier 69.69 2.554 2 2 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/16/2019

8inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 73sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8808 Sadie / Weishaar 52,53 3.236 20 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
8804 Sir Newton / Glauber  65.20 2.607 7 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:10 NQs 6 %Q: 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
12802 Rudi / Phillips 38.35 4433 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12804 Kimber / Schanda 39.15 4.342 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12807 Shani / Dietz 40.85 4.162 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12820 LuLu / Phillips 4157 4.089 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12401 Izzy / Livingston 4423 3.844 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Tag / Schaefer 4431 3.837 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Emrys / Orris 48.94 3.474 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Wyatt / Hohrein 50.14 3.391 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
12819 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 5493 3.095 13 O 0 0O o0 o0 100
12817 Abby / Braucksick 66.38 2.561 1 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Zena Z | Zavadil 72.66 2.340 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Tigger / Porter 65.33 2.602 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Tater Tot / Moore 47.43 3.584 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Brava / Mierzwa 57.73 2.945 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Moose / Kenny 61.33 2.772 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Gym'A / Heitzig -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/16/2019

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:9 NQs7 %Q: 56

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16812 Penny / Owen 4477 3.887 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16804 Ty / Potts 4553 3.822 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16816 Hanna / Nichols 46.36 3.753 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16806 Gigi / Burgess 46.42 3.748 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16802 Randy / Braun 50.49 3446 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Harley / Jearls 5125 3395 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Riley / Locke 5219 3.334 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Roxy / Locke 61.14 2.846 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Josie / Owen 65.61 2.652 O 0 0O 0 o0 100
16809 Cody / Livingston 41.73 4.170 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Tootsie Pop / Moore 49.83 3.492 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Codex / Roth 49.60 3.508 0O 0 O 1 o© NQ
16817 Camille / Vassar -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16819 Henry / Rich 44.27  3.930 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Clark / Braun 4791 3.632 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16822 Nala / Potts 48.77 3.568 0O 2 0 0 O NQ
16814 Shilo / Von Gerichten -- - - - - ABS
16815 Darby / Mroz -- e ABS
16818 Jitter / Lomax -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
16823 Heidi / Schulz - 0O 0 O o0 O AIS

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 62 sec Qs:17 NQs 12 %Q:59

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FsultsF E Score Place
20812 Kitt / Bruce 3582 4969 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20828 Gypsee / Williamson 36.02 4.942 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20807 Jagger / LaFata 36.17 4.921 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results

8/16/2019

20831
20806
20838
20835
20837
20846
20603
20833
20841
20839
20827
20834
20824
20811
20803
20808
20810
20814
20815
20820
20822
20826
20829
20830
20840
20842
20805
20832
20848

Sculpin / Brewer
Eddie / Schermer
Flash / Nichols
Zayne / Berkley
Bolt / Weinberg
Cody / McLees
Trubbel / Jearls
K/ Kulb

Aria / Colberg
River / Martin
Theo / Jacobs
Sharky / Seely
True / Schroeder
Saban / Florence
Buzz / Sims

Tica / Schneiderjohn
Bing / Dalan

Stein / Shaiper
Egan / Blau
Bounce / Peskie
Leo / Rupprecht
Kayak / Roth
Abbey / Koenig
Emmie / Harmon
Ree / Evers

Elcie / Cinotto
JackDaniels / Owens
Harley / Semanisin

JimmyB / Owens

36.39
37.76
38.39
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41.18
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49.14
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Master - Regular

100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/16/2019

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:4 NQs 7 %Q: 36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
24813 Cooper / Van Dieren 43.14 4126 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24812 Rookie / Gasparovic 43.68 4.075 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24815 Joule / Kluka 5145 3.460 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24806 Zeke | Meyer 58.63 3.036 7 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
24801 Ty / Kluka 52.46 3.393 0O 0 o0 2 © NQ
24802 Autie / Rabun 39.38 4.520 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Hawke Eye / Murphy -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24804 Electra / Seely -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24805 Jazz | Moss 56.78 3.135 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Hallie / Easterley 4430 4.018 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
24810 Annie / Thomason 5158 3.451 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

8/16/2019
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12802 Rudi / Phillips 37.69 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12820 LuLu / Phillips 42.18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12819 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 50.49 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12811 Brava / Mierzwa 51.37 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12804 Kimber / Schanda 38.71 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Shani / Dietz 44.13 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQ@s1 %Q: 67
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16812 Penny / Owen 44.18 O 0O O o0 o0 100 1 25%
16816 Hanna / Nichols 45.85 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16801 Josie / Owen 61.77 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Jitter / Lomax -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:7 NQs 6 %Q: 54
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
20812 Kitt / Bruce 35.82 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20822 Leo / Rupprecht 36.69 O 0O O o0 o0 100 2 25%
20806 Eddie / Schermer 38.49 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20835 Zayne [/ Berkley 38.76 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20819 Skye / Barker 41.31 0 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Egan/ Blau 42.04 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Bing / Dalan 50.53 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Premier - Regular
8/16/2019

20603 Trubbel / Jearls 44.50 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20803 Buzz / Sims 46.28 3 1. 0 0 O NQ

20814 Stein / Shaiper 33.88 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

20827 Theo / Jacobs 58.93 2 2 0 2 0 NQ

20830 Emmie / Harmon 41.89 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20833 K/ Kulb 55.66 0O 2 0 0 O NQ
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24805 Jazz /| Moss 46.49 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

24808 Hallie / Easterley 49.90 1 1 0 3 0 NQ

24813 Cooper / Van Dieren 48.89 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

24804 Electra / Seely -- - - e e e ABS



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

8/16/2019

8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8204 Ruby / Miller 56.05 2.533 0O O 1 0 O 95 1

12 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
12201 Benny / Absheer -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
16204 Quest / Martin 73.13 1.969 0O O 1 0 O 95 1

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 75 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
20207 Wash / Lynch -- 3 3 1 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
8/16/2019

8inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

8402 Kelly / Mitchell 91.84 1.699 8 0 O 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/16/2019

4 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 78sec Qs:2 NQ@s1 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4802 Brio / Hightshoe 45.89 3.705 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4803 Dolly / Williams 61.10 2.782 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4804 Happy / Fults 63.35 2.684 0 0 1 0 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 73sec Qs:5 NQs 4 %Q: 56

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8822 Bella / Carnes 41.30 4.116 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8823 Kenzie / Livingston 4222 4.027 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Bocephus / Heitzig 5257 3.234 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8819 Adele / Liles 58.30 2916 14 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
8821 Scout / Ray 61.18 2779 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Marley / Braucksick 58.82 2.890 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8814 Wynona / Wessel 77.40 2.196 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8818 Max / Weber 52.63 3.230 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8824 Kylie / Kenny 75.50 2.252 0 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 71sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q: 80

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Fgults': E Score Place
12828 Rocket / Schanda 50.35 3456 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12826 Evan / Vassar 55.07 3.160 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12821 Robbie / Braun 59.61 2919 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12822 Lucy / Carlson 59.82 2909 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12823 Rai / Meyer 36.25 4.800 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/16/2019

12827 Mathilda / Boedeker - - - ABS
12830 Brady / Schaefer -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 178yds SCT 67 sec Qs:5 NQs7 %Q: 42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16838 Porter / Brewer 37.18 4.788 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16835 Chase / Semanisin 4229 4209 24 O O O o0 o0 100 2
16840 Izzy / Johnson 46.31 3.844 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16831 Zayla / Willoh 47.66 3.735 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16824 Hana / Johnson 58.61 3.037 8 0O 0O O o0 O 100
16825 Beatrice / Shaw -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
16826 Versace / Glastetter 47.79 3.725 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16827 PInk / Piazza 34.38 5.177 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16828 Lola / Mitchell 66.34 2.683 1 1 1 1 o0 NQ
16832 Ori / Van Dieren 58.73 3.031 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16834 Cinder / Kluka 47.17 3.774 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16836 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  49.53  3.594 0 1 0 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FEUHSF E Score Place
20850 Kaylee / Sheffler 53.98 3.298 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20852 Sammy / Douglas 5497 3.238 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20853 Molly / Bain 55.25 3.222 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20854 Chance / Plank 68.44 2.601 2 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20855 Bridget / Culbertson 52.72 3.376 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20856 Surge / Thomason -- 0 2 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

8/16/2019

4inches MCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
4803 Dolly / Williams 64.63 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

8inches MCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
8818 Max / Weber -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12823 Rai / Meyer -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FEUHSF Score Place
16836 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  43.55 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16827 PInk / Piazza 33.81 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/16/2019

8inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8201 Darla / Nicholas -- e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 39sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20205 Abby / Weishaar 28.44  4.079 1 0 0 O 95 1
20201 Kaylee / Lynch 46.85 2.476 1 0 1 0 NQ
20202 Libbie / Rabun -- 3 3 2 1 NQ
20203 Dolce / Glastetter 25.64 4524 0 1 2 0 NQ
20402 Scout / Weaver 38,52 3.011 0 0 1 0 NQ
20403 Gracie / Wintz 28.70 4.042 0 1 3 0 NQ
20405 Echo / Lawrence 33.44 3.469 0 0 2 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
24401 Chip / Hoffman 29.34 3.954 1 0 0 0 95 1
24403 Mal / Carey 59.82 1.939 4 0 0 0 NQ
24404 Brewster / Hoffman -- 1 2 1 1 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Regular

8/16/2019
16 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
16402 Kipsey / Pennington 27.78 4.716 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
20404 Riff / Luchene 30.63 4.375 2 0 2 0 NQ
20608 Matt / Johnson 28.08 4.772 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
24402 Pikachu / Mitchell 37.00 3.622 1 0 7 O NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

8/16/2019

8inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8401 Panache / Cassens 49.36 2.836 3 1 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
16601 Tyme / Truttmann 26.10 5.556 0O O o0 o0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20606 Dani / Shaiper 27.74 5371 1 1 2 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
24602 Koda / Strohmeier 31.85 4.678 0O O o0 o0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/16/2019

8inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8808 Sadie / Weishaar 29.78 4.701 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
8603 Kenya / Heitzig 38.42 3.644 1 1 1 0 NQ
8804 Sir Newton / Glauber -- 0 0 0 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 43sec Qs:12 NQs 4 %Q: 75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;G F?:uns E Score Place
12804 Kimber / Schanda 25.47 5497 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
12810 Tater Tot / Moore 26.13 5.358 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
12807 Shani / Dietz 26.52 5279 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
12802 Rudi / Phillips 26.57 5.269 16 0O 0O O O 100 4
12401 Izzy / Livingston 29.45 4754 13 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Tag / Schaefer 2994 4676 13 0 0 0 0 100
12820 LuLu / Phillips 30.73 4.556 12 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Emrys / Orris 31.22 4484 11 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Brava / Mierzwa 31.62 4.428 11 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Wyatt / Hohrein 33.47 4.183 9 0 0 0 0 100
12819 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 36.17 3.871 6 0 0 0 0 100
12818 Gym'A / Heitzig 39.31 3561 3 0O 0O 0 O 100
12801 Zena Z | Zavadil 48.83 2.867 2 1 0 0 NQ
12806 Tigger / Porter 38.82 3.606 1 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Moose / Kenny 4478 3.126 4 0 1 0 NQ
12817 Abby / Braucksick 46.50 3.011 1 1 1 0 NQ
12815 Oliver / Boedeker -- - - - - - ABS



JWW Results

Master - Regular

8/16/2019
16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:9 NQs 8 %Q: 53
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
16817 Camille / Vassar 23.28 6.229 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
16810 Tootsie Pop / Moore 24.64 5.885 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
16812 Penny / Owen 26.19 5536 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
16816 Hanna / Nichols 28.67 5.058 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
16804 Ty / Potts 31.68 4577 9 0 0O O O 100
16808 Harley / Jearls 32.80 4.421 8 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Riley / Locke 35.31 4.106 5 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Josie / Owen 36.01 4.027 4 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Roxy / Locke 36.99 3920 4 0O 0O 0 O 100
16401 Piston / Roth 27.85 5.206 1 1 1 0 NQ
16802 Randy / Braun 36.29 3.996 1 1 1 0 NQ
16806 Gigi / Burgess 32.20 4.503 1 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Cody / Livingston 25.31 5.729 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Codex / Roth 3277 4.425 1 1 1 0 NQ
16819 Henry / Rich 26.57 5.457 0 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Clark / Braun 30.53 4.749 1 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Nala / Potts 31.38 4.621 1 0 0 O NQ
16814 Shilo / Von Gerichten -- e ABS
16815 Darby / Mroz -- - - e e e ABS
16818 Jitter / Lomax - AIS
16823 Heidi / Schulz - 0 0O O O AIS
20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:18 NQs 11  %Q:62
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fa::u'ts E Score Place
20814 Stein / Shaiper 2245 6.637 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
20831 Sculpin / Brewer 2293 6.498 17 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results

8/16/2019

20828
20838
20812
20806
20830
20603
20822
20833
20837
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20846
20841
20824
20839
20811
20840
20803
20807
20808
20815
20820
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20848

Gypsee / Williamson
Flash / Nichols

Kitt / Bruce

Eddie / Schermer
Emmie / Harmon
Trubbel / Jearls

Leo / Rupprecht

K/ Kulb

Bolt / Weinberg

Bing / Dalan

Cody / McLees

Aria / Colberg

True / Schroeder
River / Martin
Saban / Florence
Ree / Evers

Buzz / Sims

Jagger / LaFata
Tica / Schneiderjohn
Egan/ Blau

Bounce / Peskie
Kayak / Roth

Theo / Jacobs
Abbey / Koenig
Sharky / Seely
Zayne |/ Berkley
Elcie / Cinotto
JackDaniels / Owens
Harley / Semanisin

JimmyB / Owens

23.15
23.46
23.68
25.81
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27.64
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28.69
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30.73
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Master - Regular

100
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/16/2019

24 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 42sec Qs:5 NQs 6 %Q: 45
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
24805 Jazz | Moss 26.93 5533 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
24813 Cooper / Van Dieren 26.95 5529 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Autie / Rabun 2755 5408 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
24812 Rookie / Gasparovic 27.65 5389 14 O O o0 o0 100 4
24815 Joule / Kluka 35.74 4.169 6 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Ty / Kluka 32.05 4.649 0 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Hawke Eye / Murphy  35.40 4.209 2 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Electra / Seely 30.05 4.958 1 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Zeke | Meyer 37.75 3.947 2 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Hallie / Easterley 45.62 3.266 4 2 1 0 NQ
24810 Annie / Thomason 3555 4.191 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

8/16/2019

8inches MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8401 Panache / Cassens 47.60 1 1 1 0 NQ

12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q: 80

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
12807 Shani / Dietz 30.86 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12804 Kimber / Schanda 30.96 0 0 0 0 100 2
12802 Rudi / Phillips 34.84 0 0 0 0 100 3
12820 LuLu / Phillips 35.43 0 0 0 0 100 4
12819 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 44.84 1 2 2 0 NQ

16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’EG Fell:UItS E Score Place
16816 Hanna / Nichols 34.31 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16812 Penny / Owen 38.64 1 1 0 0 NQ
16818 Jitter / Lomax -- 0 0 0 0 AlS

20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:3 NQs7 %Q: 30

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouere F?:uns E Score Place
20835 Zayne / Berkley 32.72 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1 25%
20833 K/ Kulb 35.22 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20815 Egan/ Blau 38.97 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%



JWW Results Premier - Regular
8/16/2019

20803 Buzz / Sims 38.85 2 3 1 0 NQ

20806 Eddie / Schermer 29.97 0 0 1 0 NQ

20810 Bing / Dalan 39.15 0 1 0 0 NQ

20814 Stein / Shaiper 33.35 0 2 0 0 NQ

20819 Skye / Barker 37.39 0 1 0 0 NQ

20822 Leo / Rupprecht 42.81 2 1 0 0 NQ

20827 Theo / Jacobs 46.23 0 0 0 0 NQ

20805 JackDaniels / Owens -- - - - - ABS

20848 JimmyB / Owens -- e ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\As/e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

24804 Electra / Seely 33.97 0 0 1 0 NQ

24813 Cooper / Van Dieren 38.17 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

8/16/2019

8inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8204 Ruby / Miller 28.59 3.952 0 1 0 O NQ

12 inches Yardage: 115yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
12201 Benny / Absheer 38.10 3.018 0O O 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
16203 Iddy / Shaw 25.73 4.508 0O 0O o0 o 100 1
16204 Quest / Martin 32.14 3.609 1 1 0 O NQ
16206 Bones / Dede -- 1 1 1 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
20207 Wash / Lynch 49.52 2.342 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/16/2019

8inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8402 Kelly / Mitchell 60.03 2.332 5 2 4 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

16606 Lacey / Scopel --



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/16/2019

4 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 51sec Qs:2 NQ@s1 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4802 Brio / Hightshoe 28.48 4916 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
4803 Dolly / Williams 36.22 3.865 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
4804 Happy / Fults 56.62 2.473 0 0 0 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 48sec Qs:6 NQs 2 %Q: 75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;G F?:uns E Score Place
8823 Kenzie / Livingston 27.04 5178 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
8822 Bella / Carnes 27.14 5158 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
8818 Max / Weber 28.15 4973 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
8812 Bocephus / Heitzig 32.19 4349 15 O O o0 o0 100 4
8813 Marley / Braucksick 39.03 3.587 8 0 0 0 0 100
8824 Kylie / Kenny 48.10 2.911 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Wynona / Wessel 5250 2.667 0 0 1 0 NQ
8821 Scout / Ray 61.17 2.289 1 1 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e FaFuIts £ Score Place
12828 Rocket / Schanda 33.88 4.280 12 0 0 0 0 100 1
12821 Robbie / Braun 39.88 3.636 6 0 0 0 0 100 2
12822 Lucy / Carlson 4496 3.225 2 2 1 0 NQ
12823 Rai / Meyer 27.37 5.298 2 2 2 0 NQ
12830 Brady / Schaefer -- e ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/16/2019

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 45sec Qs:7 NQs5 %Q: 58
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;G F?:uns E Score Place
16838 Porter / Brewer 2439 6.109 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16834 Cinder / Kluka 27.86 5.348 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
16835 Chase / Semanisin 27.88 5344 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
16836 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 28.53 5.223 16 0 0 0 0 100 4

16831 Zayla / Willoh 3155 4.723 13 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Beatrice / Shaw 35.40 4.209 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Hana / Johnson 40.71 3.660 4 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Versace / Glastetter 25.57 5.827 0 0 1 0 NQ
16827 PInk / Piazza 2290 6.507 0 0 1 0 NQ
16828 Lola / Mitchell 47.33 3.148 0 0 1 0 NQ
16830 June / Mack 32.68 4.559 1 1 1 o0 NQ
16832 Ori / Van Dieren 45.61 3.267 2 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q: 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20855 Bridget / Culbertson 3405 4.376 12 0 0 0 0 100 1
20852 Sammy / Douglas 37.23 4.002 9 0 0 0 0 100 2
20853 Molly / Bain 3857 3863 8 0 0O O O 100 3
20856 Surge / Thomason 39.01 3.820 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
20857 Oshie / Schneiderjohn 30.55 4.877 0 0 2 0 NQ
20850 Kaylee / Sheffler -- R ABS



JWW Results

Premier - Preferred

8/16/2019

4inches MCT 55 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
4803 Dolly / Williams 47.10 0 0 0 0 100 1

8inches MCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G FaI\:uIts E Score Place
8818 Max / Weber -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12823 Rai / Meyer 27.09 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G FaI\:uIts E Score Place
16836 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  37.57 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16840 Izzy / Johnson 40.86 0 0 0 0 100 2



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/16/2019

8inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?u'tsE Points Place
8603 Kenya / Heitzig 40.01 1 1 0 NQ
8202 Shine / Nicholas -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
12 inches SCT 28.34 sec Qs:3 NQ@sb5 %0Q: 38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F Points Place

E
12807 Shani / Dietz 28.34 0 0 0 10 1
12813 Woyatt / Hohrein 37.38 0 0 0 6
12801 Zena Z |/ Zavadil 55.68 0 0 0 1
12804 Kimber / Schanda 28.01 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Tigger / Porter 37.44 0 0 1 NQ
12818 Gym'A / Heitzig 50.35 2 2 0 NQ
12819 ZiZi Z | Zavadil -- 0 0 1 NQ
12820 LuLu / Phillips 39.98 1 0 0 NQ
12815 Oliver / Boedeker -- - - - - - ABS
Time Points

Truncated time = 28.34 10

Truncated time <= 31.00 9

Truncated time <= 34.00 8

Truncated time <= 36.00 7

Truncated time <= 39.00 6

Truncated time <= 42 .00 5

Truncated time <= 45.00 4

Truncated time <= 48.00 3

Truncated time <= 51 .00 2

Truncated time < 60.00 1




Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/16/2019
16 inches SCT 25.01 sec Qs:9 NQs1 %Q: 90
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
16817 Camille / Vassar 25.01 0 0 0 10 1
16601 Tyme / Truttmann 26.36 0 0 0 9
16816 Hanna / Nichols 28.93 0 0 0 8
16812 Penny / Owen 29.43 0 0 0 8
16401 Piston / Roth 31.30 0 0 0 7
16804 Ty / Potts 33.18 0 0 0 6
16821 Riley / Locke 37.94 0 0 0 5
16801 Josie / Owen 39.67 0 0 0 4
16803 Roxy / Locke 41.55 0O 0 oO 3
16822 Nala / Potts 41.86 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 25,01 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 30.00 8
Truncated time <= 32.00 7
Truncated time <= 35 00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated time <= 40.00 4
Truncated time <= 42.00 3
Truncated time <= 45.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1
20 inches SCT 23.02 sec Qs:14 NQs7  %Q:67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FEUHSE Points Place
20803 Buzz / Sims 23.02 0 0 0 10 1
20838 Flash / Nichols 23.94 0 0 0 9
20835 Zayne / Berkley 26.50 0 0 0 8
20837 Bolt / Weinberg 28.22 0 0 0 7
20815 Egan / Blau 28.62 0 0 0 7



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/16/2019
20842 Elcie / Cinotto 28.78 0 0 0 7
20833 K/ Kulb 29.03 0 0 0 7
20810 Bing / Dalan 29.23 0 0 0 7
20819 Skye / Barker 30.41 0 0 0 6
20841 Aria / Colberg 30.67 0 0 0 6
20822 Leo / Rupprecht 30.96 0 0 0 6
20827 Theo / Jacobs 32.18 0 0 0 6
20846 Cody / McLees 32.54 0 0 0 6
20834 Sharky / Seely 42.55 0 0 0 1
20201 Kaylee / Lynch 56.01 1 1 0 NQ
20403 Gracie / Wintz 49.42 0 5 0 NQ
20608 Matt / Johnson 32.62 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Jagger / LaFata 23.93 0 1 0 NQ
20808 Tica / Schneiderjohn 26.44 0 1 0 NQ
20829 Abbey / Koenig 27.79 0 1 0 NQ
20839 River / Martin -- 0 0 1 NQ
20401 Rush / Taylor -- e ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 23.02 10
Truncated time <= 25 00 9
Truncated time <= 27.00 8
Truncated time <= 29 .00 7
Truncated time <= 32.00 6
Truncated time <= 34.00 5
Truncated time <= 36.00 4
Truncated time <= 39.00 3
Truncated time <= 41.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT 26.84 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q:75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FSUHSE Points Place
24804 Electra / Seely 26.84 0 0 0 10 1



Time 2 Beat Results

8/16/2019

24813
24806
24808

Cooper / Van Dieren 32.92

Zeke | Meyer

Hallie / Easterley

34.50
33.50

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time

26.84
29.00
32.00
34.00
37.00
40.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
50.00

Points

=Y
o

PN WS OO N 0O

NQ

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred

Time

Points

8/16/2019
4inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?u'tsE Points Place
4804 Happy / Fults 47.45 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
8inches SCT 33.33sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FEUIISE Points Place
8818 Max / Weber 33.33 0 0 0 10 1
8812 Bocephus / Heitzig 35.86 0 0 0 9
Time Points
Truncated time = 33.33 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 43.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time <= 53 .00 4
Truncated time <= 56.00 3
Truncated time <= 59 .00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQ@sO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FSUHSE Points Place
12201 Benny / Absheer -- R N ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
8/16/2019
16.inches SCT 27.61 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?u'tSE Points  Place
16205 Rev / Berkley 27.61 0O 0 O 10 1
16831 Zayla / Willoh 32.31 0 0 0 8
16824 Hana / Johnson 36.71 0 0 0 6
16204 Quest / Martin 59.07 2 0 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 27.61 10
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 35.00 7
Truncated time <= 38.00 6
Truncated time <= 41.00 5
Truncated time <= 44.00 4
Truncated time <= 46.00 3
Truncated time <= 49.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1




FAST Results Novice B - Regular
8/16/2019

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
16804 Ty / Potts 25.34 4 7 13 19 20 63 1
16402 Kipsey / Pennington 31.63 2 7 11 19 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
20203 Dolce / Glastetter 29.99 4 4 18 19 20 65 1
20202 Libbie / Rabun 30.01 4 7 18 10 O NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place

24404 Brewster / Hoffman -- 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
8/16/2019

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
16601 Tyme / Truttmann 30.32 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
16822 Nala / Potts 45.56 5 4 18 27 20 64 2
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
20606 Dani / Shaiper 25.80 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
20603 Trubbel / Jearls 31.62 6 7 18 27 20 78 2
20401 Rush / Taylor 45.25 5 6 12 0 20 NQ
20404 Riff / Luchene 36.47 4 4 18 17 O NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

s 24 57 810 SB

24401 Chip / Hoffman -- 4 6 18 9 20 NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

8/16/2019
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
12801 Zena Z / Zavadil 39.22 0O 18 O 0 NQ
12806 Tigger / Porter 27.88 4 12 9 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
16401 Piston / Roth 28.04 4 9 18 19 20 70 1
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
20837 Bolt / Weinberg 31.87 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
20403 Gracie / Wintz 40.36 4 0 11 9 O NQ
20820 Bounce / Peskie 38.01 5 6 18 0 20 NQ
20842 Elcie / Cinotto 36.40 4 4 18 10 O NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg oScore Place
24402 Pikachu / Mitchell 36.21 2 4 13 9 O NQ
24813 Cooper / Van Dieren 31.16 4 7 18 19 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/16/2019

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
8202 Shine / Nicholas -- - - - - ABS
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:5 NQs1 %0Q: 83
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12802 Rudi / Phillips 34.22 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12803 Tag / Schaefer 34.99 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
12807 Shani / Dietz 29.31 5 9 18 27 20 79 3
12819 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 31.35 4 6 18 19 20 67 4
12804 Kimber / Schanda 25.92 4 9 18 9 20 60
12820 LuLu / Phillips 43.71 4 2 11 19 20 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
16820 Clark / Braun 30.98 3 9 18 17 20 67 1
16803 Roxy / Locke 37.36 3 4 12 19 O NQ
16816 Hanna / Nichols 20.31 3 9 11 8 O NQ
16817 Camille / Vassar 32.03 5 7 18 17 O NQ
16821 Riley / Locke -- 3 6 18 19 O NQ
16818 Jitter / Lomax -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/16/2019

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:8 NQs 8 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioin;:s:? 810 Sg  Score Place
20831 Sculpin / Brewer 29.10 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20835 Zayne / Berkley 30.94 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20810 Bing / Dalan 31.36 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20830 Emmie / Harmon 28.67 4 9 18 27 20 78 4

20808 Tica / Schneiderjohn 23.58 3 9 18 27 20 77

20838 Flash / Nichols 32.85 6 6 18 27 20 77

20608 Matt / Johnson 33.14 5 6 18 27 20 75

20833 K/ Kulb 30.51 5 9 18 19 20 71

20803 Buzz / Sims 37.73 5 4 18 27 O NQ

20807 Jagger / LaFata 27.46 5 7 18 27 O NQ

20814 Stein / Shaiper 22.15 5 9 18 9 0 NQ

20815 Egan / Blau 38.81 5 4 18 10 O NQ

20819 Skye / Barker 30.94 4 7 18 27 O NQ

20822 Leo / Rupprecht 32.20 6 4 18 17 O NQ

20827 Theo / Jacobs 37.15 3 6 18 17 O NQ

20829 Abbey / Koenig 32.29 4 6 18 27 O NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZIZoin;i 810 s Score Place

24808 Hallie / Easterley 31.88 4 9 18 27 20 78 1

24806 Zeke | Meyer 30.55 4 9 18 19 20 70 2

24803 Hawke Eye / Murphy  36.39 5 6 18 17 O NQ

24805 Jazz | Moss 27.66 4 9 18 19 O NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
8/16/2019

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
8204 Ruby / Miller 33.04 6 7 13 17 20 63 1
8205 Luke / Wessel 48.47 4 4 7 9 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
12201 Benny / Absheer 38.11 4 9 18 19 20 70 1
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

1's 24 57 810 SB

20208 Rosie / Culbertson 41.62 4 4 18 9 20 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
8/16/2019

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place

8814 Wynona / Wessel 47.87 4 0 12 19 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
8/16/2019

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
8822 Bella / Carnes 30.31 3 9 18 27 20 77 1
8817 Pogo / Porter 37.38 4 9 11 19 20 63 2
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
12823 Rai / Meyer 33.67 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12828 Rocket / Schanda 26.66 4 9 18 17 20 68 2
12830 Brady / Schaefer -- e ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place

16205 Rev / Berkley 28.57 3 9 18 27 20 77 1
16826 Versace / Glastetter 29.21 3 9 18 27 O NQ



